instrumenten bv
made to measure
(S- )  PITOT TUBES
128 series
VELOCITY MEASUREMENT
The Pitot tube is a primary measuring instrument for the measurement
of velocity in pipelines and tubes. The measuring principle of the Pitot
tube is applied especially when the temperature of the medium that is

rallel with and pointing in the direction of the fl ow stream.
A deviation of ± 3° can cause an error of 1% in the reading
of the pressure difference.
A pressure difference meter is connected to the hose nip-
ples of the Pitot tube. The choice of the meter depends on
the accuracy required and the further processing of the
measuring signal.
ACIN instrumenten has a wide range of pressure difference
meters, for example the Setra 267, and can give advice
about which meter is appropriate for your application. For
more information, visit our website www.acin.nl
S-PITOT TUBES
For measurement in polluted air and/or extreme high temperature ACIN can also de-
liver S-Pitot tubes.
Type no Description Length Diameter Material
PS/500RB S-Pitot tube 500 mm Ø 22 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/1000RB S-Pitot tube 1000 mm Ø 22 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/1500RB S-Pitot tube 1500 mm Ø 22 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/1500RB-33,7 S-Pitot tube 1500 mm Ø 35 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/2000RB-33,7 S-Pitot tube 2000 mm Ø 35 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/3000RB-33,7 S-Pitot tube 3000 mm Ø 35 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/500IRB S-Pitot tube 500 mm Ø 22 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/1000IRB S-Pitot tube 1000 mm Ø 22 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
PS/1500IRB S-Pitot tube 1500 mm Ø 22 mm Stainless Steel  AISI 316
acin instrumenten bv
handelskade  76
2288  bg  rijswijk